Xiamen Mostsport Composite Tec Co.,Ltd
Xiamen Most Sports Goods Co.,Ltd
Road Carbon Rims
Email:sales@mostsport.com Website:www.mostsport.com  Skype:fiberbike
Address:No.15,Qingxue Rd ,Jimei,Xiamen,Fujian China
Picture Item Rim Depth Rim  Width
Rim Type
General Version Super Light Version
Weight Price/PC Weight Price/PC
MSR30C-02 30mm
24mm
Clincher
400±15g 350±15g
MSR38C-02 38mm 440±15g 385±15g
MSR50C-02 50mm 475±15g 430±15g
MSR60C-02 60mm 510±15g 465±15g
MSR88C-02 88mm 580±15g NO
MSR30C-03 30mm
26mm
Clincher
Tubeless
420±15g 355±15g
MSR35C-03 35mm 440±15g 375±15g
MSR38C-03 38mm 450±15g 385±15g
MSR40C-03 40mm 455±15g 400±15g
MSR45C-03 45mm 480±15g 425±15g
MSR50C-03 50mm 490±15g 430±15g
MSR55C-03 55mm 510±15g 450±15g
MSR60C-03 60mm 520±15g 470±15g
MSR75C-03 75mm 580±15g 520±15g
MSR80C-03 80mm 630±15g NO
MSR88C-03 88mm 645±15g NO
MSR22CD 22mm
28mm
Disc Brake
Tubeless
400±15g 350±15g
MSR33CD 33mm 420±15g 370±15g
MSR38CD 38mm 455±15g 405±15g
MSR44CD 44mm 465±15g 420±15g
MSR45CD 45mm 475±15g 425±15g
MSR50CD 50mm 495±15g 475±15g
MSR55CD 55mm 470±15g 450±15g
MSR445CD 40-45mm
28mm
Disc Brake
Tubeless
Wavy Rims
480±15g 420±15g
MSR558CD 53-58mm 520±15g 460±15g
MSR758CD 75-80mm 630±15g 540±15g
MOSTSPOT
Picture Item Rim Depth Rim  Width
General Version Super Light Version
Weight Price/PC Weight Price/PC
MSR30T-02 30mm
24mm
Tubular
340±15g 280±15g
MSR38T-02 38mm 380±15g 300±15g
MSR50T-02 50mm 400±15g 340±15g
MSR60T-02 60mm 440±15g 360±15g
MSR88T-02 88mm 510±15g NO
MSR30T-03 30mm
26mm
Tubular
340±15g 290±15g
MSR35T-03 35mm 355±15g 310±15g
MSR38T-03 38mm 375±15g 320±15g
MSR40T-03 40mm 380±15g 330±15g
MSR45T-03 45mm 395±15g 340±15g
MSR50T-03 50mm 425±15g 350±15g
MSR55T-03 55mm 440±15g 360±15g
MSR60T-03 60mm 450±15g 370±15g
MSR75T-03 75mm 510±15g 430±15g
MSR80T-03 80mm 530±15g
NO
MSR88T-03 88mm 550±15g
MSR22TD 22mm
28mm
Tubular
Disc Brake
280±15g 250±15g
MSR33TD 33mm 300±15g 270±15g
MSR44TD 44mm 330±15g 300±15g
MSR55TD 55mm 360±15g 330±15g
MSR445CD 40-45mm 420±15g 350±15g
MSR558CD 53-58mm 450±15g 390±15g
MSR758CD 75-80mm 530±15g 460±15g
Picture Item Rim Depth Rim  Width Weight Price/PC Super Light Version
MSR45DC 45mm
25mm
Clincher
Tubeless
480±15g
NO
MSR50DC 50mm 490±15g
MSR58DC 58mm 520±15g
MSR58NSW 58mm 520±15g
MSR80DC 80mm 620±15g
MSR45DT 45mm
25mm
Tubular
390±15g
MSR50DT 50mm 410±15g
MSR58DT 58mm 450±15g
MSR58NSW 58mm 450±15g
MSR80DT 80mm 520±15g
MOSTSPOT
Picture Item Rim Depth Rim  Width Weight Price/PC Super Light Version
MSR45DB
For Gravel 45mm
27.5mm
Clincher
Tubeless
480±15g NO
MSR30DB
For Gravel 30mm
30mm
Tubeless
Hookless
400±15g 350±15g
MSR40DB
For Gravel 40mm 420±15g 370±15g
MSR50DB
For Gravel 50mm 440±15g 390±15g
MSR30DBC
For Gravel 30mm
30mm
Clincher
Tubeless
400±15g 350±15g
MSR40DBC
For Gravel 40mm 420±15g 370±15g
MSR50DBC
For Gravel 50mm 440±15g 390±15g
MOSTSPOT